Product Rated Duty Tungsten Cable
Name Amps Cycle Range Lengths
Air-Cooled Models
PTA-9 Standard Head 125 60% .020 - 1/8” 12.5 or 25 ft.
PTA-9F Flex Head (0.5 - 3.2mm) (3.8 - 7.6m)
PTA-9FV Flex Head w/ Valve
PTA-17 Standard Head 150 60% .020 - 5/32” 12.5 or 25 ft.
PTA-17V Standard Head w/Valve (0.5 - 4.0mm) (3.8 - 7.6m)

PTA-26 Ultra-Flex(2) Pkg. .020-5/32 in
K1783-12 200 60% 12.5 (3.8) 1 (0.5 - 4.0 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PTA-9, -17, -26 SERIES AIR-COOLED TIG TORCHES
PTW-18, -20 SERIES WATER-COOLED TIG TORCHES
Cable
Product Rated Duty Length Number Tungsten
Number Amperage Cycle ft. (m) of Cables Range
PTW-18
K1784-1 350 100% 12.5 (3.8) 3 .020 - 5/32 in.
K1784-2 350 25.0 (7.6) 3 (0.5 - 4.0 mm)
PTW-20
K1784-3 250 100% 12.5 (3.8) 3 .020 - 1/8 in.
K1784-4 250 25.0 (7.6) 3 (0.5 - 3.2 mm)
THE LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY
22801 St. Clair Ave., Cleveland, OH 44117-1199  •  216.481.8100  •  www.lincolnelectric.com
(1) Pre-configured package with K1622-1 Twist-Mate adapter and 1/16” gas lens collet body, collet and gas lens installed.
(2) Pre-configured package with K1622-3 Twist-Mate adapter and 1/8” collet body, collet and gas nozzle installed.